MODULAR STAINLESS STEEL
& BESPOKE SOLUTIONS
T: 01296 663400   F: 01296 663401   E: simplystainless@rhhall.com   W: www.rhhallfabrications.com
Buyers Guide – April 2013
STAINLESS STEEL CENTRE TABLES
01 CENTRE TABLE
 Top quality no. 4 finish stainless steel
 1.2mm tops
 Easy to assemble system
 Fully modular and expandable
 Stability and ‘knock’ tested
 Supplied with 1mm thick under shelf
 38mm diameter round stainless steel tube legs
 Adjustable stainless steel feet supplied as standard
 Lifetime Warranty
600 SERIES
SS010600 600 W 600 D 900 H mm (15kg)
SS010900 900 W 600 D 900 H mm (19kg)
SS011200 1200 W 600 D 900 H mm (24kg)
SS011500 1500 W 600 D 900 H mm (28kg)
SS011800 1800 W 600 D 900 H mm (36kg)
SS012100 2100 W 600 D 900 H mm (37kg)
SS012400 2400 W 600 D 900 H mm (45kg)
Optional Extras:
Drawer Kits – 1, 2 or 3 Drawer
Bench Over Shelves
Door Panel Kits
Extra Under Shelves
Product Code   Dimensions